


2025 ESY Bus Transportation

Bus 1

STOP AM PM

N Shore Dr & Red Oak 7:30 11:42

CR-26 & Meadowview Ln 7:36 11:48

Game Farm Rd & CR-26 7:38 11:50

Hilltop Adventure Club 7:45 11:38

Three Points Blvd & Jones Rd 7:50 11:35

Bus 2

Westedge Blvd & Beachwood Rd 7:28 11:56

Southview Ln & Clover Circle 7:32 11:53

Grandview Blvd & Bellaire Ln 7:34 11:51

Kids Core 7:38 11:32

Triangle Park 7:43 11:37

Al & Almas 7:46 11:40

Tuxedo Blvd & Devon Ln 7:48 11:42

Interlachen Rd & Channel Rd 7:51 11:45

Shoreline Place Apartments 7:53 11:47

Bus 3

Wildwood Ave & Main St 7:26 11:57

Games Dr & Glacier Rd 7:31 11:54

Cranesbill Rd & Woodland Cove Blvd 7:37 11:42

Woodland Cove Clubhouse 7:40 11:45

CR-44 & Bayridge 7:50 11:35


